
Kodiak VSS Deluxe Kit
ART.500.102.2

Included in Kit: (2) Strut 27” to 42”
   (2) 15” Extensions
   (2) 30” Extensions
   (4) Ratchet Straps
   (2) End Attachments
   (1) Carrying Case
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Height (in/mm)
Width (in/mm)
Depth (in/mm)
Weight (lbs/kgs)
Shipping Weight (lbs/kgs)
Box Size (ft3/M3)
Box Dimensions (in/mm)

  Kit
34/864
15/381
10/254
63/28.6
72/32.7
34.5 x 18.5 x 16
876 x 470 x 406

 Strut
27/686
8/203
8/203
10.5/4.8
NA
NA
NA


